
Building Division Improvement Value & Fee Summary - Aug. 2018

Total Improvement Value Comparison
Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec YTD

2018 $205,000 $1,722,000 $271,000 $3,050,000 $1,104,000 $306,000 $2,725,000 $12,653,000 $22,036,000

2017 $74,000 $331,000 $7,559,000 $1,214,000 $8,277,000 $1,171,000 $671,000 $547,000 $19,844,000

2016 $479,000 $1,034,000 $2,977,000 $1,699,000 $2,257,000 $113,000 $945,000 $555,000 $10,059,000

2015 $0 $57,000 $941,000 $3,671,000 $1,516,000 $3,067,000 $6,572,000 $1,391,000 $17,215,000

2014 $311,000 $206,000 $4,457,000 $4,101,000 $25,076,000 $35,000,000 $2,712,000 $470,000 $72,333,000

Total Fees Received Comparison
Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec YTD

2018 $1,114 $10,996 $3,815 $17,067 $9,589 $3,038 $17,654 $57,403 $120,676

2017 $1,006 $3,995 $35,959 $9,819 $39,400 $10,063 $5,237 $5,075 $110,554

2016 $3,860 $7,490 $18,014 $12,229 $16,500 $1,553 $6,946 $5,912 $72,504

2015 $0 $762 $8,610 $24,464 $12,214 $18,787 $34,441 $11,625 $110,903

2014 $2,414 $1,980 $21,811 $22,054 $106,382 $20,451 $17,496 $5,278 $197,866
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24534 Troy Ladasser  (storm) 112 North 9th Street Demolish Garage Fee Waived
24535 Walt Bell  (storm) 103 North 8th Street Demolish Garage Fee Waived
24536 Jeff Hood  (storm) 411 Summit Street Demolish Garage Fee Waived
24537 Michael Bond  (storm) 1506 Norris Place Demolish Garage Fee Waived
24538 Kip Weatherly  (storm) 412 Woodbury Street Demolish Garage Fee Waived
24539 Marshalltown Company 104 South 8th Avenue Alter Building $4,500,000 $19,734
24540 Michael Kvidera  (storm) 308 North 15th Street Demolish Garage Fee Waived
24541 Michael Kvidera  (storm) 308 North 15th Street New Garage $20,000 Fee Waived
24542 Justin Witte  (storm) 505 Fremont Street Alter Dwelling $105,000 Fee Waived
24543 Walter Perkins  (storm) 404 North 3rd Avenue New Garage $6,000 Fee Waived
24544 Walter Perkins  (storm) 404 North 3rd Avenue Demolish Garage Fee Waived
24545 Jerri Hill  (storm) 304 West State Street Demolish Garage Fee Waived
24546 Jerri Hill  (storm) 304 West State Street New Garage $14,000 Fee Waived
24547 Jason Priske  (storm) 309 S. 12th Ave. Place Alter Building $25,000 $392
24548 Stacy Voigt  (storm) 506 Summit Street Demolish Garage Fee Waived
24549 Stacy Voigt  (storm) 506 Summit Street New Garage $14,000 Fee Waived
24550 Nate Walton  (storm) 408 Fremont Street Demolish Garage Fee Waived
24551 Nate Walton  (storm) 408 Fremont Street Alter Dwelling $12,000 Fee Waived
24552 Maria Landeros  (storm) 601 Fremont Street Alter Dwelling $12,000 Fee Waived
24553 Robert Simmons (stom) 206 South 14th Avenue Demolish Garage Fee Waived
24554 Richard Stevens  (storm) 512 Woodbury Street Demolish Garage Fee Waived
24555 Richard Stevens  (storm) 512 Woodbury Street New Garage $11,000 Fee Waived
24556 Matias Sachez  (storm) 113 North 9th Avenue Demolish Garage Fee Waived
24557 Matias Sachez  (storm) 113 North 9th Avenue New Garage $9,000 Fee Waived
24558 Rogelio Cervantes (storm) 105 1/2 N. 3rd Ave. Alter Dwelling $30,000 Fee Waived
24559 Tony Reed  (storm) 109 North 2nd Street Alter Dwelling $7,000 Fee Waived
24560 Jordan Denato  (storm) 402 Noth 17th Street Alter Dwelling $12,000 Fee Waived
24561 Foster Hawkins (storm) 134 East State Street Demolish Building Fee Waived
24562 Jim Sullivan  (storm) 107 North 15th Street Demolish Garage Fee Waived
24563 Scott Adkins (storm) 209 South 17th Avenue Demolish Garage Fee Waived
24564 Scott Adkins (storm) 209 South 17th Avenue New Garage $14,000 Fee Waived
24565 Alfredo Gorgonio  (storm) 212 North 8th Avenue Alter Dwelling $12,000 Fee Waived
24566 Brian Arends  (storm) 205 South 17th Avenue Demolish Garage Fee Waived
24567 Brian Arends  (storm) 205 South 17th Avenue New Garage $6,000 Fee Waived
24568 George Coutsougeras 4 West Boone Street Alter Building $50,000 $644
24569 Peter Quaife 502 Terry Terrace New Shed $7,000 $139
24570 JBS USA, LLC 402 North 10th Avenue Alter Building $5,885,000 $25,274
24571 Barbara Garrison  (storm) 503 Marion Street Demolish Garage Fee Waived
24572 Jim Sullivan  (storm) 107 North 15th Street New Shed $3,000 Fee Waived
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24573 Martin Ibarra (storm) 303 North 3rd Avenue Demolish Garage Fee Waived
24574 Jose Rodriguez  (storm) 203 1/2 N. 4th Street New Garage $5,000 Fee Waived
24575 Jose Rodriguez  (storm) 203 1/2 N. 4th Street Demolish Garage Fee Waived
24576 Rogelio Sanchez  (storm) 103 North 9th Avenue Demolish Dwelling Fee Waived
24577 Kirk Bond  (storm) 805 West Main Street Demolish Garage Fee Waived
24578 Norma Magana  (storm) 302 Bromley Street Demolish Dwelling Fee Waived
24579 Emiliano Medina  (storm) 108 North 10th Avenue Alter Dwelling $6,000 Fee Waived
24580 Steve Brittain  (storm) 212 North 9th Street New Garage $11,000 Fee Waived
24581 Steve Brittain  (storm) 212 North 9th Street Demolish Garage Fee Waived
24582 Francisco Mendoza  (storm) 706 Summit Street Demolish Garage Fee Waived
24583 Francisco Mendoza  (storm) 706 Summit Street New Garage $13,000 Fee Waived
24584 RACOM Corp.  (storm) 201 West State St. Alter Building $950,000 $5,484
24585 Travis Peters  (storm) 810 East Main Street New Building $7,000 $139
24586 St. Marys Catholic Church (storm) 9 West Linn Street Demolish Building Fee Waived
24587 Kevin Malloy (storm) 3 East Grant Street Demolish Garage Fee Waived
24588 Kevin Malloy (storm) 3 East Grant Street New Garage $8,000 Fee Waived
24589 Jeremy Harris  (storm) 111 North 16th Street Demolish Garage Fee Waived
24590 Jeremy Harris  (storm) 111 North 16th Street New Garage $15,000 Fee Waived
24591 B & G HVAC 1208 East Main Street New Building $72,000 $798
24592 Stacia Turner  (storm) 1226 Marshall Drive Demolish Garage Fee Waived
24593 Primary Health Care, Inc. 112 East Linn Street Alter Building $209,000 $1,648
24594 Chris McKee  (storm) 211 South 17th Avenue Demolish Garage Fee Waived
24595 Chris McKee  (storm) 211 South 17th Avenue New Garage $14,000 Fee Waived
24596 Reyerson Inc. (storm) 1107 East Main Street Alter Building $428,000 $2,962
24597 Tonya Caracoza (storm) 711 West State Street Demolish Dwelling Fee Waived
24598 Tom McCoy  (storm) 118 North 1st Street Demolish Garage Fee Waived
24599 Tanner Buck  (storm) 108 North 3rd Avenue Demolish Building Fee Waived
24600 Lisa Blubaugh  (storm) 7 North 10th Street Demolish Garage Fee Waived
24601 Lisa Blubaugh  (storm) 7 North 10th Street New Garage $13,000 Fee Waived
24602 D. Jean Aman  (storm) 105 North 11th Street Demolish Garage Fee Waived
24603 D. Jean Aman  (storm) 105 North 11th Street New Garage $6,000 Fee Waived
24604 Lisa Blubaugh  (storm) 7 North 10th Street Alter Dwelling $25,000 Fee Waived
24605 Compassion Properties,LLC(storm) 208 East Church Street Alter Building $7,000 $139
24606 Francisco Martinez (storm) 506 Bromley Street Demolish Garage Fee Waived
24607 Francisco Martinez (storm) 506 Bromley Street Alter Dwelling/Garage $25,000 Fee Waived
24608 Nancy Badilla (storm) 317 North 10th Avenue Demolish Garage Fee Waived
24609 Nancy Badilla (storm) 317 North 10th Avenue New Garage $11,000 Fee Waived
24610 Jose Andrade (storm) 710 Bromley Street Demolish Garage Fee Waived
24611 Jose Andrade (storm) 710 Bromley Street New Garage $9,000 Fee Waived



PERMIT 
NUMBER

OWNER OF 
IMPROVEMENT

LOCATION OF 
IMPROVEMENT

TYPE OF 
IMPROVEMENT

ALTER 
DWELLING

MINOR 
BUILDING

MISC. 
IMPROVEMENT FEE

BUILDING REPORT FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2018

NEW 
DWELLING

24612 Dr. Kalyana Sundaram (storm) 208 East Church Street Demolish Building Fee Waived
24613 Bluffwood Partners 303 1/2 S. 4th Ave. Demolish Dwelling $25
24614 Hope Shultz (storm) 202 North 5th Street Demolish Garage Fee Waived
24615 Hope Shultz (storm) 202 North 5th Street New Garage $5,000 Fee Waived
24616 Isle of Green (storm) 1906 East Church St. Demolish Buildings Fee Waived
24617 John Helfer (storm) 108 West State Street Demolish Building Fee Waived
24618 Ronnie Brown (storm) 405 West Boone St. Demolish Garage ` ` Fee Waived
24619 Ronnie Brown (storm) 405 West Boone St. New Garage $6,000 Fee Waived
24620 Mary Mills (storm) 212 South 16th Avenue Demolish Garage Fee Waived
24621 Mary Mills (storm) 212 South 16th Avenue New Garage $11,000 Fee Waived
24622 Anthony Banderas (storm) 309 Bromley Street Demolish Dwelling Fee Waived
24623 Rick Johnson (storm) 103 Byron Street Demolish Dwelling Fee Waived
24624 Aaron Miller (storm) 108 North 8th Street Demolish Dwelling Fee Waived
24625 Jim Sullivan (storm0 107 North 15th Street Alter Dwelling $10,000 Fee Waived
24626 Ruben Ramirez 1810 West State St. Demolish Garage $25
24627 Barry Sedlacek (storm) 903 West State Street Demolish Garage Fee Waived
24628 Barry Sedlacek (storm) 903 West State Street New Garage $19,000 Fee Waived
24629 Barry Sedlacek (storm) 307 South 17th Avenue Demolish Garage Fee Waived
24630 Barry Sedlacek (storm) 307 South 17th Avenue New Garage $6,000 Fee Waived
24631 Kent Dickenson (storm) 305 South 16th Avenue Demolish Garage Fee Waived
24632 Kent Dickenson (storm) 305 South 16th Avenue New Garage $8,000 Fee Waived

TOTALS: $256,000 $264,000 $12,133,000 $57,403

Units Permits Permits Permits Permits Demo Permits

# OF PERMITS: 0 0 11 27 10 52

$0

TOTAL IMPROVEMENT AMOUNT: $12,653,000

Scott A. Riemenschneider, Chief Building Official


